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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Kiddy Barrels

3# Entries including any scratches:

$6.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MADELYN CUTRER 16.819 $2.001 108136 6   

POPPYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 19.722 $2.002 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

EVELYN COULON 73.133 $2.003 16   
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Open 5D Barrels

66# Entries including any scratches:

$1,556.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARIA DES ANGLES 15.058 $208.001 34251 6KILN   MS

HAZZYMACY HURST 15.117 $125.002 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.153 $83.003 65254 6KILN   MS

DESTINY BITTLE 15.2634    

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.2985 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 15.3096 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.3377 101576 6SONTAG   MS

LEXIE FROST 15.3648 88523 6SLIDELL   LA

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.3739 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.39110 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

BONNIE BURNS 15.48711 2761 4GONZALES   LA

NICK MATHEWS 15.49012    

LEVI GORDON 15.51113 104288 6LORANGER   LA

SHOTGUNKAYLIE WARD 15.55214 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.633 $182.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HOLLIEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 15.682 $109.002 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.710 $73.003 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 15.7134 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 15.7715 104217 6LORANGER   LA

CHLOE PAYNE 15.8486    

RAEGAN KANGETER 15.8797 106915 6PETAL   MS

PENNYKAMERON WARD 15.9258 81600 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 15.9339 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

LEXXIS PARKINSON 16.00310    

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

YETIKASIDI SMART 16.074 $156.001 34642 6   

LACEY MENANT 16.133 $93.002 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.136 $62.003 101576 6SONTAG   MS

BETH CANNON 16.1544 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 16.2255 103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.2526 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

JERRY WILLIS 16.3257 8373 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

ASHLEA PIERCE 16.3308 6967 6LIVINGSTON   LA

CHRISTAL MIXON 16.3899    
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRUMPMACY HURST 16.648 $129.001 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

CELESTE COULON 16.661 $78.002 104289 6LORANGER   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.664 $52.003 104178 6LORANGER   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 16.7404 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.7715 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LADY  BRAELYN MILTON 16.7736 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

WILLOWKAMERON WARD 16.8677 81600 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

DEL MAX FOXPAULA ALARIO 16.8748 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

AUBREY WESTBROOK 17.0349 99337 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JORDAN STEIN 17.099 $103.001 104216 6COVINGTON   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.270 $62.002 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

ROSE WHITE 17.444 $41.003 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.4584 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 17.5995 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

BROOKE HYDE 17.6096 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

TIFFANY WALL 17.7127 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.9658 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

KAYLEIGH CARTER 19.5919    

CHARITY FOX 19.70010 106816 6LORANGER   LA

LISA JESSE 19.76211 107958 6BOGALUSA   LA

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 20.92012 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

POPPYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 21.97613 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MOEELLE SULLIVAN 915.71088725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 915.76441797 6FOLSOM   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 915.79357432 6COVINGTON   LA

HAILEY STEPHENS 916.055102698 6COVINGTON   LA

JILL HUNT 916.3202384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

BLEW  KATHERINE MACERA 916.97287655 6FOLSOM   LA

EMILY GLASS 917.371   

ANNIEAVA BELL 917.674101725 6COVINGTON   LA

LUCKYBRAELYN MILTON 918.274103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

TRACY CASLER 999.00047260 6FOLSOM   LA

MADISON WALLER 999.000   
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Sr 5D Barrels

8# Entries including any scratches:

$77.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BONNIE BURNS 15.487 $25.001 2761 4GONZALES   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.7102 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 16.154 $21.001 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 16.740 $17.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

DEL MAX FOXPAULA ALARIO 16.8742 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.444 $14.001 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 915.76441797 6FOLSOM   LA

JILL HUNT 916.3202384 6MADISONVILLE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Youth 5D Barrels

37# Entries including any scratches:

$355.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HAZZYMACY HURST 15.117 $64.001 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 15.309 $43.002 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.3373 101576 6SONTAG   MS

LEXIE FROST 15.3644 88523 6SLIDELL   LA

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.3735 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.3916 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SHOTGUNKAYLIE WARD 15.5527 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HOLLIEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 15.682 $53.001 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

MACI CREEKMORE 15.771 $36.002 104217 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.9063 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.136 $43.001 101576 6SONTAG   MS

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 16.225 $28.002 103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS

AUBREY WESTBROOK 16.3783 99337 6SAINT ROSE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.638 $32.001 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

TRUMPMACY HURST 16.648 $21.002 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.6643 104178 6LORANGER   LA

LADY  BRAELYN MILTON 16.7734 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.1005 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.458 $21.001 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 17.599 $14.002 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

BROOKE HYDE 17.6093 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 18.8934 106681 6COVINGTON   LA

SOPHIA COULON 19.1025 106718 6LORANGER   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 19.6226 108136 6   

CHARITY FOX 20.8347 106816 6LORANGER   LA

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 20.9208 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

KADIE BETH SANDERS 21.6879 6   

POPPYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 21.97610 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

LEVI GORDON 37.79111 104288 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MOEELLE SULLIVAN 915.71088725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

HAILEY STEPHENS 916.055102698 6COVINGTON   LA

BLEW  KATHERINE MACERA 916.97287655 6FOLSOM   LA

ANNIEAVA BELL 917.674101725 6COVINGTON   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 918.202106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

LUCKYBRAELYN MILTON 918.274103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

RAEGAN KANGETER 921.841106915 6PETAL   MS

JORDAN STEIN 999.000104216 6COVINGTON   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

4# Entries including any scratches:

$48.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.633 $29.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

PENNYKAMERON WARD 15.9252 81600 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

ASHLEA PIERCE 16.3303 6967 6LIVINGSTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

WILLOWKAMERON WARD 16.867 $19.001 81600 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARIA DES ANGLES 15.0581 534251 6KILN   MS

HAZZYMACY HURST 15.1172 496329 6ROSELAND   LA

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.1533 365254 6KILN   MS

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.2984 272730 6ANGIE   LA

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 15.3095 187655 6FOLSOM   LA

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.3376 101576 6SONTAG   MS

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.3737 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.3918 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.5119 104288 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.6331 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HOLLIEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 15.6822 499160 6MEADVILLE   MS

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.7103 313692 6WESTWEGO   LA

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 15.7134 241797 6FOLSOM   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 15.7715 1104217 6LORANGER   LA

RAEGAN KANGETER 15.8796 106915 6PETAL   MS

PENNYKAMERON WARD 15.9257 81600 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

YETIKASIDI SMART 16.0741 534642 6   

LACEY MENANT 16.1332 4102002 6COVINGTON   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.1363 3101576 6SONTAG   MS

BETH CANNON 16.1544 25786 6COVINGTON   LA

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 16.2255 1103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.2526 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

ASHLEA PIERCE 16.3307 6967 6LIVINGSTON   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TRUMPMACY HURST 16.6481 596329 6ROSELAND   LA

CELESTE COULON 16.6612 4104289 6LORANGER   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.6643 3104178 6LORANGER   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 16.7404 29365 6FOLSOM   LA

JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.7715 199338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LADY  BRAELYN MILTON 16.7736 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

WILLOWKAMERON WARD 16.8677 81600 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

AUBREY WESTBROOK 17.0348 99337 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JORDAN STEIN 17.0991 5104216 6COVINGTON   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.2702 4106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

ROSE WHITE 17.4443 39356 6WESTWEGO   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.4584 2104215 6COVINGTON   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 17.5995 1101725 6COVINGTON   LA

BROOKE HYDE 17.6096 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

TIFFANY WALL 17.7127 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.9658 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

CHARITY FOX 19.7009 106816 6LORANGER   LA

LISA JESSE 19.76210 107958 6BOGALUSA   LA

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 20.92011 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

POPPYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 21.97612 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.7101 513692 6WESTWEGO   LA

BETH CANNON 16.1542 45786 6COVINGTON   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 16.7401 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.4441 59356 6WESTWEGO   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HAZZYMACY HURST 15.1171 596329 6ROSELAND   LA

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 15.3092 487655 6FOLSOM   LA

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.3373 3101576 6SONTAG   MS

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.3734 284833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.3915 1102697 6COVINGTON   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HOLLIEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 15.6821 599160 6MEADVILLE   MS

MACI CREEKMORE 15.7712 4104217 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.9063 3104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.1361 5101576 6SONTAG   MS

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 16.2252 4103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS

AUBREY WESTBROOK 16.3783 399337 6SAINT ROSE   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.6381 599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

TRUMPMACY HURST 16.6482 496329 6ROSELAND   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.6643 3104178 6LORANGER   LA

LADY  BRAELYN MILTON 16.7734 2103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.1005 1104176 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.4581 5104215 6COVINGTON   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 17.5992 4101725 6COVINGTON   LA

BROOKE HYDE 17.6093 3106721 6ROSELAND   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 18.8934 2106681 6COVINGTON   LA

SOPHIA COULON 19.1025 1106718 6LORANGER   LA

CHARITY FOX 20.8346 106816 6LORANGER   LA

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 20.9207 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

POPPYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 21.9768 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

LEVI GORDON 37.7919 104288 6LORANGER   LA
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